
-. . - . _ _ . - -. . . _ . .-- .-.._~ - ~.-~ . - - - - - -- - - . - - - - - - . . - .

l. CONTRACT GO COOC PAJE CW PAGES |

_ AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1 |2 |
,

7. AMLNOMEN t/Mousi 4CAf SON NO. J. tF f 'CTIV oATE 4. ftCQVthiIION/PURCHASC 34CQ. NO. 6. PHOJ ECT NO. (1/ applace6ae)

Five (5) /220/7/) RFPA-ADM-88-166 dtd 12/11/?0L 'f
I

_Dssut o ur i r; AOM Nau ento e tu.~r usan s""' "e cOoEeno,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Cormiission
' eDivision of Contracts & Property Management- -

Washington, D.C. 20555

e. N Aut ANo Aoonoss OF CO~ r n AC On ru... ., n e. . ner. suu .ns w c.*> m p,A. AucNoMcNY Or soucitaT O~ NO.
,

Sci.tran '" * * " '8"'*'"'<

1482 East Valley Road, Suite 15 |
Santa Barbara CA 93108 4 0A MODIF IC AT ION Of CON T R AC T/OH DCH

NO.

XX NRC-39-88-166
Lon. oat LO (SEC ITLbt IJ)

cOoc |r AcitiTv coot 1/22/88
I L THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES.TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

~

The above numtv fed solecitation is amended at set Ior th in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Of fer5 .
es e a tended, is not ei-

tended.
Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this anvadment prior to the hout and date srecified in the sol citation or as amerded by one of the following methods:

copies c8 the amendenent: (b) Oy acknowledging receipt of this amer.dment on each copy of the of feef al Oy completing items 6 and 15.and returning .
submitico; or k) Dy separate leuer or telegram which includes a seference to the solicitation and amendnwnt numures F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE RECElVED AT THE PLACE DEsfGNATED TOR OfE REcElP7 OF OFFE AS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIEo MAY HESUli .
IN fiEJECTION Of YOUH OF F E R. It bv u<ive of this amendtnent you desire to chahne an of ter aire.w.sy sutetted such Chanry) may tw fnMe by telegram O'
letter, orovided each icteryam or n uer mates reference to the soficiistion and this amendment, and is receims pnor to the opening hour and date specifiede

4 2. ACCOUN1eNG ANO APDHOOHI AilON OAT A (t/ regine ed)

APPN NO.: 31 X0200.140 B&R NO.: 1-04-20-06-25-0 FIN NO.? D24@1 OBtIGATE: 118.000.00
G THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODtFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14
F Oh IH (N if LM 14 AH L M AoE IN T He'. CON.A. T His CHANGE OROL H IL e55v00 PVH5UANI TOi (Specify outhority) THE CHANGES 5[ Tg

_ T H AC T ORDE H NO. IN IT EM loa.

C. THC ADOv0 NUMOEHED CON T R AC f /040EH IS MODIFICO TO RErLECT THE ADMINIST RATIVC CHANGES (such as thantes sa psyind o//W.
oppropreehon date. etc.J 5E T F OR T H #N iT t'M 14, PUR$U AN T TO THE AU THO RIT Y OF l' A H 4)_103(D}.

C. TH15 5 uePLt ut'N T AL AG H E t:ME N T 45 0 N I L HCO IM f 0 PVh5U AN'l 10 Au1 Ho 411 v OF i

U, O t Hf.H tSpersh Ispe of modefur.t non end en thoretvl
|

MPORTANT: Contractor ti not, is required to sign this document and feturn copici to the IS$uing of fice.

TCOtsen Pt,0N Or AueNovt N tiMOua ,CAs,OdeO,a nara sr ucr uut<on haas.no.. nciumne oh<<<anonicontm<< <ai<ct mener wh<<< uann a

See page 2'

|

9101140251 901227
PDR CONTR
NRC-39-08-166 PDR

,
,,

( a(f pt al pro. 3fd hef t.n. 4H ttf m and (O%2steent of tne document rg fif tn(ed en item 9A or 10A, a t neretofort (nanged, remaint unCndnged and in f uit fo#Cf
| and eHui s s A. n AuL ANu s s t s.c Or CONT HnC t eNo OF F sCL4 IType er prenso

isA. navt aNO se rLL Or 5scnCH cnre ar remer

Sharon Bell,-. Contracting Officer
no. v~. u i nics Or A.n H a aC. on ic s.c~t:

|i >c. OArt 5.c~to
i so cor. r n ac i o H,0. r t HOu

?A%fh' 2/h. 12/y/90l
yv .-

. . . . . , . . . ,s,,,c...,fc=.,,,,,,,n,,,,,,,..,.,,

, , . , . . ,

|k- 51 ANU Alto T 007.130.* t -
, . . . . 4 : r.'"

roi. n. 41 v. , a . . t,* o te r G ', A
tP84f.,v tov $ t ue r i.i . W aus.ut,t, 8 All (4 8 CF H) 43.24 )

|

|
.

'~'~'*e . r.- _ _ , , , , _ _ . , __'



_ .

-
.

1

Contract No. NRC-39-88-166
Modification No. 5
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the i

amount of $18,000.00. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:
.-

.

The obligated amount is increased by $18,000.00 from $213,598.56 to
$231,598.56. The ceiling amount is also increased by $18,000.00 from
$213,598.56 to $231,598.56. Therefore, under subsection 8.1 -
Consideration and Obligation--Delivery _ Orders, the first sentences of
paragraphs a. and b. are revised to read as follows:

"B.1

a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and-accepted under this contract
is $231,598.56.

b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$231,598.56."

All other terms and conditior.s of this contract remain unchanged. >

:s

.


